
LINEA-FULL-PAN-SEAT

Linea Fully back to wall Pan & Seat, 
Rimless WHT fittings

Product Name LINEA-FULL-PAN-SEAT

Product Description Linea Fully back to wall Pan & Seat, 
Rimless WHT fittings

Product Transportation

Barcode 5060991254290

Country of origin TURK

Commodity code 3922100000

Product Measurements

Product Weight (KG) 45.2

Product Width (mm) 385

Product Height (mm) 645

Product Depth (mm) 840

Primary Packed Measurements 

Packaged Weight 47

Packed Length 500

Packed Width 1000

Packed Height 660

General Information

Construction Material Ceramic

Installation type Floor mounted

Colour / Finish White

WC Pan Specification

Projection (mm) 645

Toilet Pan Height (mm) 410

Pan Fixing Kit Included Yes

Seat Included Yes

Shape D-Shaped

Type Close Couple

Waste Connection Specification

Floor to center of soil pipe (mm) 185

Wall to start of soil pipe (mm) tbc

V07/23

385

150

445

645

ct8172

150

370

840

420

185

102410

O

385

150

445

645

ct8172

150

370

840

420

185

102410

O


